General information about company

Scrip code 507789

NSE Symbol JAGSNPHARM
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE048B01027

Name of the company

JAGSONPAL PHARMACEUTICALS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each

Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopaid paid—}lllp shares sl?ares 95 | 94 of total no. of | ©358© securities (1X)

Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
an held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VI As a | ¢aqs cg: | Class % of

) (V1) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f’Lromoter 5 18001914 18001914 | 68.71 18001914 18001914 | 68.71
Group

B) Public 16189 8196086 8196086 |31.29 8196086 8196086 |31.29
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

) Employee
Trusts
Total 16194 26198000 26198000 | 100 26198000 26198000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P %8¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 68.71 18001914
Group
B Public . 7967
bli 31.29 967641
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 25969555




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
L . h: h: h
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- 3n2(lireersl in lslezil;es ?c;lr:jlate 4 | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up De os?to & (VIT) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) [ (III) shares equity posttory P of
held (IV) [ shares Receipts (IVy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: | Class .
held . | Total Voting
%) Asa%of X ey rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) i‘;‘gx}‘ﬂﬁigﬁf; 1 1212160 1212160 |4.63 1212160 1212160 |4.63
(d gzcioftyh)er 4 16789754 16789754 | 64.09 16789754 16789754 | 64.09
(S:;)(-]T)Otal 5 18001914 18001914 | 68.71 18001914 18001914 | 68.71
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’?gmoter 5 18001914 18001914 [ 68.71 18001914 18001914 | 68.71
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
m Institutions
Alternate
() Investment Funds 142000 142000 0.54 142000 142000 0.54
Financial
H Institutions/ 2 800 800 0 800 800 0
Banks
Q) égzc(.?fty%e‘ 1 34958 34958 [0.13 34958 34958 [0.13
f‘};‘;’('lT)"tal 4 177758 177758 |0.68 177758 177758 | 0.68
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};?;eiﬁ;’lgg;mal 15623 4131988 4131988 |15.77 4131988 4131988 | 15.77
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |11 2487326 2487326 |9.49 2487326 2487326 |9.49
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzgyh)e‘ 551 1399014 1399014 |5.34 1399014 1399014 |5.34
(S];;J(_:;])‘Otal 16185 8018328 8018328 [30.61 8018328 8018328 |[30.61
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 16189 8196086 8196086 |[31.29 8196086 8196086 |31.29
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 16194 26198000 26198000 | 100 26198000 26198000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 16194 26198000 26198000 | 100 26198000 26198000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 4.63 1212160
(d 64.09 16789754
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 68.71 18001914
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.71 18001914
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(c) 0.54 142000
® 0 600
) 0.13 34958
Sub-Total (B) 0.68 177558
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 15.77 3904623
(a(ii)) 9.49 2487326
(e) 5.34 1398134
Sub-Total (B) 30.61 7790083
3
Total Public
Shareholding
31.29 7967641
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 25969555
)T‘)tal (ATBHC 100 25069555




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJPAL SINGH KOCHHAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALPK5264B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1212160

1212160

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1212160

1212160

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.63

4.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1212160

1212160

Class eg:y

Total

1212160

1212160

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.63

4.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.63

4.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1212160

1212160

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARESKO PROGRESSIVE
PRIVATE LIMITED

INFINITY
HOLDINGS

INFINITY HOLDINGS

SIDECAR 1

Infinity Consumer
Holdings

PAN (II)

AAMFJ8386L

AAFCI1092]

AAGCI5520G

AAFCI1891R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5334254

6613020

4755300

87180

16789754

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

5334254

6613020

4755300

87180

16789754

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.36

25.24

18.15

64.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5334254

6613020

4755300

87180

16789754

Class eg:y

Total

5334254

6613020

4755300

87180

16789754

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.36

25.24

18.15

64.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.36

25.24

18.15

64.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5334254

6613020

4755300

87180

16789754

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANISH
GUPTA

SANJIV KUMAR
DUDEJA

LINCOLN P
COELHO

VANAJA
SUNDAR IYER

MUKUL MAHAVIR
AGRAWAL

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

AABPGI518N

AADPD6799C

AEGPC1227D

AAGPI2464]

AARFP3029P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

425500

370544

310200

467172

463023

2036439

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

425500

370544

310200

467172

463023

2036439

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.18

1.78

1.77

7.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

425500

370544

310200

467172

463023

2036439

Class eg:y

Total

425500

370544

310200

467172

463023

2036439

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.62

1.41

1.18

1.78

1.77

7.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.77

7.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

425500

370544

310200

467172

463023

2036439

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

HUF

IEPF

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND
AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

7777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

163

39

256

1

93

551

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

111635

22068

257157

409975

1008154

1399014

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

111635

22068

257157

409975

1008154

1399014

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.43

0.08

0.98

3.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

111635

22068

257157

409975

1008154

1399014

Class eg:y

Total

111635

22068

257157

409975

1008154

1399014

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.43

0.08

0.98

1.56

3.85

5.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.43

0.08

0.98

3.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

111635

22068

257157

409975

1007274

1398134




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

IEPF Authority




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



