General information about com	pany
Scrip code	507789
NSE Symbol	JAGSNPHARM
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE048B01027
Name of the company	JAGSONPAL PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ntion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Tal	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
,,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	18001914			18001914	68.71	18001914		18001914	68.71
(B)	Public	16189	8196086			8196086	31.29	8196086		8196086	31.29
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	16194	26198000			26198000	100	26198000		26198000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.71					18001914
(B)	Public				31.29					7967641
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	-			100					25969555

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gı	oup	
			NI. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group			·	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	1212160			1212160	4.63	1212160		1212160	4.63
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	16789754			16789754	64.09	16789754		16789754	64.09
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	18001914			18001914	68.71	18001914		18001914	68.71
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	18001914			18001914	68.71	18001914		18001914	68.71
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		I.	1	I	
(1)	Institutions										
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	142000			142000	0.54	142000		142000	0.54
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	800			800	0	800		800	0
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	34958			34958	0.13	34958		34958	0.13
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	177758			177758	0.68	177758		177758	0.68
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15623	4131988			4131988	15.77	4131988		4131988	15.77
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	2487326			2487326	9.49	2487326		2487326	9.49
(e)	Any Other (specify)	551	1399014			1399014	5.34	1399014		1399014	5.34
Sub-Total (B)(3)		16185	8018328			8018328	30.61	8018328		8018328	30.61
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		16189	8196086			8196086	31.29	8196086		8196086	31.29
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public sharehol	der			
Total ( A+B+C2)		16194	26198000			26198000	100	26198000		26198000	100
Total (A+B+C)		16194	26198000			26198000	100	26198000		26198000	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ıp
	No. Of Shares Underlying Underly		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				4.63					1212160
(d)				64.09					16789754
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.71					18001914
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				68.71					18001914
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	1	I	1		
(1)	Institutions								
(c)				0.54					142000
(f)				0					600
(i)				0.13					34958
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.68					177558
(3)	Non-institutio	ons				•		•	
(a(i))				15.77					3904623
(a(ii))				9.49					2487326
(e)				5.34					1398134
Sub-Total (B) (3)				30.61					7790083
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				31.29					7967641
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					25969555
Total (A+B+C				100					25969555

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Fan	nily
Searial No.	1	y
Name of the		
Shareholders (I)	RAJPAL SINGH KOCHHAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AALPK5264B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1212160	1212160
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1212160	1212160
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	4.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1212160	1212160
Class eg:y		
Total	1212160	1212160
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.63	4.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	4.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1212160	1212160
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

		Any Other (	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARESKO PROGRESSIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	INFINITY HOLDINGS	INFINITY HOLDINGS SIDECAR I	Infinity Consumer Holdings	
PAN (II)	AAMFJ8386L	AAFCI1092J	AAGCI5520G	AAFCI1891R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5334254	6613020	4755300	87180	16789754
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5334254	6613020	4755300	87180	16789754
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.36	25.24	18.15	0.33	64.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)			
Class eg: X	5334254	6613020	4755300	87180	16789754
Class eg:y					
Total	5334254	6613020	4755300	87180	16789754
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.36	25.24	18.15	0.33	64.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.36	25.24	18.15	0.33	64.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise encumbered	d (XIII)	<u> </u>	1	1
No. (a) As a % of total					
Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5334254	6613020	4755300	87180	16789754
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Т		1		T	1
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANISH GUPTA	SANJIV KUMAR DUDEJA	LINCOLN P COELHO	VANAJA SUNDAR IYER	MUKUL MAHAVIR AGRAWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPG1518N	AADPD6799C	AEGPC1227D	AAGPI2464J	AARFP3029P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	425500	370544	310200	467172	463023	2036439
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	425500	370544	310200	467172	463023	2036439
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	1.41	1.18	1.78	1.77	7.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (	IX)	•	•	•
Class eg: X	425500	370544	310200	467172	463023	2036439
Class eg:y						
Total	425500	370544	310200	467172	463023	2036439
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.62	1.41	1.18	1.78	1.77	7.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	1.41	1.18	1.78	1.77	7.77
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			l	•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	425500	370544	310200	467172	463023	2036439
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			•	•	-
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
	Non-Resident	Clearing			Bodies	
Category / More	Indian (NRI)	Members	HUF	IEPF	Corporate	
than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	~
Name of the Shareholders (I)				INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS		Click here to go back
PAN (II)				ZZZZZ9999Z		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	163	39	256	1	93	551
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	111635	22068	257157	409975	1008154	1399014
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	111635	22068	257157	409975	1008154	1399014
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.43	0.08	0.98	1.56	3.85	5.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of	securities (	(IX)		•
Class eg: X	111635	22068	257157	409975	1008154	1399014
Class eg:y						
Total	111635	22068	257157	409975	1008154	1399014
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.43	0.08	0.98	1.56	3.85	5.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.43	0.08	0.98	1.56	3.85	5.34
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	_	_			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	111635	22068	257157	409975	1007274	1398134

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)			

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	IEPF Authority				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence